
 
 

Key contact for various New Zealand universities: 
University Key contact Phone Email 
University of Auckland Max Murray 021 939 341 max.murray@auckland.ac.nz  
University of Waikato David Radich 027 700 1333 david.radich@waikato.ac.nz  
Auckland University of 
Technology (AUT) 

Olivia Sidhu - olivia.sidhu@ags.school.nz  

Victoria University of 
Wellington 

Jade Chiam 09 300 2084 
022 303 9067 

jade.chiam@vuw.ac.nz  

University of Otago Kitiona Pasene 09 373 9703 kitiona.pasene@otago.ac.nz 
auckland.liaison@otago.ac.nz  

University of 
Canterbury 

Kate Pattinson 027 273 7086 kate.pattinson@canterbury.ac.nz  

Massey University Dane Anderson 021 360 757 d.anderson1@massey.ac.nz  
Lincoln University Michael Duncan  021 229 4984 michael.duncan@lincoln.ac.nz  
Manukau Institute of 
Technology (MIT) 

Willy Taavili 027 568 9757 willy.taavili@manukau.ac.nz  

Unitec Sione Taufa 021 346 782 jtaufa@unitec.ac.nz  
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